

Financial Highlights

	Quarter 3 2018	% Change vs Last Year	YTD Sep 2018	% Change vs Last Year
System Wide Sales	53,269,537	25.9	153,179,438	24.2
Revenues	39,746,640	21.7	114,842,637	21.5
Net Income Attributable to Equity Holders of the Parent	2,035,293	25.9	6,085,574	19.2
Earnings Per Share - Basic	1.872	25.3	5.600	18.4
Earnings Per Share - Diluted	1.842	24.7	5.510	18.0

Note: Amounts in Thousand Pesos except for Per Share Data

